DIARY OF SPECIAL EVENTS

2016 Sept 5 Monday EBED Sim. Pairs
6 Tuesday EBED Sim. Pairs
14 Wednesday Randall KO Cup Round 1
19 Monday Thornley Masters
20 Tuesday Ashley Cup
22 Thursday Bromfield Trophy
29 Thursday Heat HBA Championship Pairs
Oct 5 Wednesday  British Sim. Pairs
6 Thursday British Sim. Pairs
21 Friday AGM & Monroe Cup 18.30
Nov 1 Tuesday Heat HBA Cadet Pairs
7 Monday PM  Club heat Marjorie Lukyn
14 Monday AM Children in Need Sim Pairs
17 Thursday Children In Need Sim Pairs
Dec 7 Wednesday Randall Rd 2 play by date
10 Saturday Club Christmas Party
2017 Jan 9 Monday British Sim. Pairs
10 Tuesday British Sim. Pairs
5 Thursday Club heat Marjorie Lukyn
20 Friday Ladies Invitation
Feb 10 Friday Men’s Invitation
13 Monday Handicapped Open Pairs
Mar 13 Monday EBU Stratified Sim Pairs
15 Wednesday Randall Cup S-F play on or before
16 Thursday EBU Stratified Sim Pairs
Apr 3 Monday Turnbull Cup Heat
5 Wednesday  British Sim Pairs
6 Thursday British Sim Pairs
8 Saturday Quiz (non bridge, open to all)
10 Monday AM Turnbull Cup Heat
12 Wednesday Turnbull Cup Heat
20 Thursday Turnbull Cup Heat
May 10 Wednesday EBU Sim. Pairs
11 Thursday EBU Sim. Pairs
8 Monday Open Mixed Pairs
15 Monday Men’s & Ladies Pairs
17 Wednesday Randall Cup Final play by date
19 Friday Turnbull Cup Final
July 13 Thursday Kidney Res. Sim. Pairs
24 Monday British Sim. Pairs
Notes:

Club competitions. Visitors may play without standing with the exception of the Mens’ and Ladies’ Invitations.
Retsrictions apply to Thornley Masters, Bromfield Trophy, Ashley Cup, Men’s and Ladies’ Invitations.

HBA qualifying events

Sims

Regular bridge sessions are held:

Mon  10.00 19.30pm*
Tues 19.30pm
Wed 10.00  14.00*> 19.30pm
Thurs  10.00 19.30pm
Fri 10.00°  14.00?

Sat 10.002

1 17.00 on Bank Holidays; 2 Alternate weeks; 3 See separate program



